VOLTAGE COLORMODEL#
Part Numbering System: WSD-NL-[VOLTAGE]-[COLOR*]
NIGHT LIGHT SWITCH SENSOR
PASSIVE INFRARED
NightLiteTMTECHNICAL DATA
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Hotel Bath/Toilet Rooms
• Hotel Sink Area
• Hospital Bathroom
SENSOR HIGHLIGHTS
• Lighted Push Button
• Manual On or Auto On Selectable
• Designed for High Humidity
• Fits Next to GFI Receptacles
• No Minimum Load
• Vandal Resistant Lens
FEATURES
• Time Delay: 30 sec to 2 hours
• Controls Lights and Exhaust Fans
• White LED Night Light
• Green LED Indicator
SPECIFICATIONS
• Size: Fits Standard Switch Box
• Sensor Weight: 5 Ounces
• Sensor Colors: Ivory, White,
     Gray, and Almond
• Mounting Height: 30 to 48 inches
• Operating Temp: -40º to 85º F
• Storage Temp: -14º to 160º F
• Conformally Coated for protection
   from Condensation caused by
   High Humidity
• 120 VAC @ 800 W, 60 Hz
• 277 VAC @ 1200 W, 60 Hz
• 1/4 HP Motor Load
• Frequency: 60 Hz
• UL and CUL Listed
• 5 Year Warranty
• Made in U.S.A.
WSD-NL Ivory
White
Gray
Almond
-I =
   -W =
-G =
-A =
*Must specify color*Must specify color
Blank =
-277 =
120 VAC
277 VAC
T057-001
A SENSOR THAT’S A NIGHT LIGHT!
Sensor Switch, the leader in occupancy sensor products and
technology, introduces the NightLite Sensor.  As the name implies,
The NightLite Sensor (Part Number: WSD-NL) is a combination
24/7 night light and occupancy sensor capable of turning the lights
off when the room is vacant.   The NightLite Sensor is the perfect
solution for Hotel and Hospital bathrooms where guests tend to
leave the light on all night.
THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR THOSE 2AM TRIPS!
Anyone who has gotten up in the middle of the night in a Hotel
Room knows just how inconvenient it can be to find the bathroom.